
Héricourt (Stade De Mougnot)  le 28 juin 2023

Meeting Jeunes Héricourt 2023

276010

SGH Athlétisme

50m / TCF (28/06/2023)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 LISINSKI Jacinthe 1899871 BEF /11 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 7''5 30

2 LELOT Louise 2298997 BEF /10 Luxeuil Athle 70 70 BFC 7''7 27

3 ANNA Jenna 2289884 BEF /11 Ac Chatenois-les-forges 90 BFC 7''9 23

4 TOMASI Estelle 2266823 BEF /10 Sg Hericourt 70 BFC 8''0 21

5 FRESARD Margot 2283331 BEF /11 Sg Hericourt 70 BFC 8''3 18

6 APPELT Noemie 2528201 BEF /11 Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 70 BFC 8''5 16

50m / TCM (28/06/2023)     Série  1       Vent : NC

1 SCHALCK Felix 2489594 BEM /11 Luxeuil Athle 70 70 BFC 7''8 21

2 QUERRY Jules 2398556 BEM /11 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 7''9 19

3 PETIT-PRETRE Marvyn 2317901 BEM /11 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 10''7 1

50m / TCM (28/06/2023)     Série  2       Vent : NC

1 MARTIN Vincent 2470148 BEM /11 Ac Chatenois-les-forges 90 BFC 7''7 22

2 GIBERT Mael 2086469 BEM /11 Ac Chatenois-les-forges 90 BFC 8''0 19

3 MARCHAIS Marius 2332307 BEM /11 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 8''2 17

4 STABILE Christin 2370768 BEM /10 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 8''5 15

80m / TCF (28/06/2023)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 BRENEY Apolline 2333804 MIF /09 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 11''4 20

2 CROCHETET Jade 2240996 MIF /08 Luxeuil Athle 70 70 BFC 12''0 16

3 PINOT Clea 2358640 MIF /08 Luxeuil Athle 70 70 BFC 12''1 16

4 BISSOLI Julie 2059514 MIF /08 Sg Hericourt 70 BFC 12''6 13

5 MOUGIN Juliette 1671597 MIF /08 Sg Hericourt 70 BFC 13''7 7

6 HOUZER Germinale 1987955 MIF /08 Sg Hericourt 70 BFC 14''0 5

80m / TCF (28/06/2023)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 SCHMIDLIN Meredith 2278918 MIF /08 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 11''2 23

2 RICHERT Noemie 2288475 MIF /09 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 11''4 20

3 ROUX Lea 1888720 MIF /08 Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 70 BFC 11''7 18

4 FRESARD Lola 2075185 MIF /09 Sg Hericourt 70 BFC 11''9 17

5 POIROT Zoe 2348254 MIF /08 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 12''2 15

6 TALBI Lucile 1757111 MIF /08 Sg Hericourt 70 BFC 12''4 14

80m / TCM (28/06/2023)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 LAFORGE Pierrick 2397466 MIM /08 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 10''4 20

2 STABILE Aubin 2423554 MIM /08 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 10''6 19

3 LE GAL Kylian 2414078 MIM /08 Sg Hericourt 70 BFC 11''3 15

samedi 22 juillet 2023  9h171 / 4



Héricourt (Stade De Mougnot)  le 28 juin 2023

Meeting Jeunes Héricourt 2023

276010

SGH Athlétisme

1 000m / TCF (28/06/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 THOMAS Camille 2528200 BEF /11 Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 70 BFC 3'50''3 24

2 PILOT Flavie 2333805 BEF /11 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 3'52''1 23

3 TOMASI Estelle 2266823 BEF /10 Sg Hericourt 70 BFC 3'53''8 23

4 ROBERT Emma 2211297 BEF /10 Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 70 BFC 3'56''7 21

5 FRESARD Margot 2283331 BEF /11 Sg Hericourt 70 BFC 3'57''7 21

6 NATALE Chiara 2334147 BEF /10 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 4'02''3 19

7 DRON Clemence 2290476 BEF /11 Luxeuil Athle 70 70 BFC 4'05''4 19

8 APPELT Noemie 2528201 BEF /11 Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 70 BFC 4'31''0 14

1 DIRAND Rose 2502330 MIF /08 Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 70 BFC 3'30''0 28

2 PINOT Clea 2358640 MIF /08 Luxeuil Athle 70 70 BFC 3'30''7 28

3 LAPPRAND Anna 2271407 MIF /08 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 3'33''8 26

4 NAKIB Lina 2269048 MIF /09 Ac Chatenois-les-forges 90 BFC 3'36''6 25

5 FRESARD Lola 2075185 MIF /09 Sg Hericourt 70 BFC 3'37''0 25

6 PIPOZ Louane 2298539 MIF /09 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 3'40''2 23

7 CROCHETET Jade 2240996 MIF /08 Luxeuil Athle 70 70 BFC 3'42''0 22

8 ROUX Lea 1888720 MIF /08 Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 70 BFC 3'51''1 19

9 TALBI Lucile 1757111 MIF /08 Sg Hericourt 70 BFC 3'55''0 18

10 MOUGIN Juliette 1671597 MIF /08 Sg Hericourt 70 BFC 3'56''7 18

11 BISSOLI Julie 2059514 MIF /08 Sg Hericourt 70 BFC 4'11''8 15

12 CRETIN Pauline 1803207 MIF /09 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 4'14''6 14

13 HOUZER Germinale 1987955 MIF /08 Sg Hericourt 70 BFC 4'55''3 6

1 000m / TCM (28/06/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 DUBOIS Mathis 2516110 MIM /08 Ua Sens* 89 BFC 2'47''9 38

2 BONJEAN Antoine 1983099 MIM /08 Hericourt Athletisme Competiti 70 BFC 2'48''8 37

3 MOREL Leny 2521814 MIM /08 Sg Hericourt 70 BFC 3'01''6 30

4 CHIODINI Marc 2386007 MIM /08 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 3'01''9 29

5 DURIN Baptiste 2283698 MIM /09 Sg Hericourt 70 BFC 3'05''8 27

6 MAIROT Noa 2420464 MIM /08 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 3'08''3 25

7 RUSSOLO Vincent 1873730 MIM /09 Ac Chatenois-les-forges 90 BFC 3'09''2 25

8 BIRINGER Titouan 2477390 MIM /09 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 3'10''3 24

9 LE GAL Kylian 2414078 MIM /08 Sg Hericourt 70 BFC 3'30''6 17

10 NADEAU Quentin 2480507 BEM /11 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 3'31''1 25

11 VAUDREY Gaspard 1999276 BEM /10 Ac Chatenois-les-forges 90 BFC 3'32''7 25

12 JAMET Paul 2081126 BEM /11 Sg Hericourt 70 BFC 3'35''3 23

13 THIEBAUTGEORGES Raphael 2188831 BEM /10 Ac Chatenois-les-forges 90 BFC 3'42''1 20

14 TONIUTTI Theo 2358288 MIM /08 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 3'45''4 13

15 SCHALCK Felix 2489594 BEM /11 Luxeuil Athle 70 70 BFC 3'50''5 18

16 MADINIER Loris 2468140 BEM /10 Sg Hericourt 70 BFC 3'53''3 18

Hauteur / TCF (28/06/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 GIRARD Romane 1894574 MIF /08 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 1m45 31

2 LELOT Louise 2298997 BEF /10 Luxeuil Athle 70 70 BFC 1m15 21

samedi 22 juillet 2023  9h172 / 4



Héricourt (Stade De Mougnot)  le 28 juin 2023

Meeting Jeunes Héricourt 2023

276010

SGH Athlétisme

Hauteur / TCM (28/06/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 STABILE Aubin 2423554 MIM /08 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 1m50 25

2 MARCHAIS Marius 2332307 BEM /11 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 1m15 16

3 NADEAU Quentin 2480507 BEM /11 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 1m15 16

4 SCHALCK Felix 2489594 BEM /11 Luxeuil Athle 70 70 BFC 1m05 10

Longueur / BEF (28/06/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 NATALE Chiara 2334147 BEF /10 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 3m93 (NC) 27

2 LISINSKI Jacinthe 1899871 BEF /11 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 3m52 (NC) 21

3 FRESARD Margot 2283331 BEF /11 Sg Hericourt 70 BFC 3m42 (NC) 20

4 TOMASI Estelle 2266823 BEF /10 Sg Hericourt 70 BFC 3m38 (NC) 19

5 ROBERT Emma 2211297 BEF /10 Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 70 BFC 3m36 (NC) 19

6 DRON Clemence 2290476 BEF /11 Luxeuil Athle 70 70 BFC 2m73 (NC) 11

7 ANNA Jenna 2289884 BEF /11 Ac Chatenois-les-forges 90 BFC 2m66 (NC) 10

Longueur / BEM (28/06/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARCHAIS Marius 2332307 BEM /11 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 3m78 (NC) 22

2 QUERRY Jules 2398556 BEM /11 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 3m63 (NC) 20

3 GIBERT Mael 2086469 BEM /11 Ac Chatenois-les-forges 90 BFC 3m29 (NC) 16

4 MARTIN Vincent 2470148 BEM /11 Ac Chatenois-les-forges 90 BFC 3m21 (NC) 15

5 STABILE Christin 2370768 BEM /10 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 3m15 (NC) 14

6 JAMET Paul 2081126 BEM /11 Sg Hericourt 70 BFC 2m87 (NC) 10

7 PETIT-PRETRE Marvyn 2317901 BEM /11 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 1m75 (NC) 1

Longueur / MIF (28/06/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 SCHMIDLIN Meredith 2278918 MIF /08 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 4m07 (NC) 23

2 RICHERT Noemie 2288475 MIF /09 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 4m01 (NC) 22

3 FRESARD Lola 2075185 MIF /09 Sg Hericourt 70 BFC 3m72 (NC) 19

4 POIROT Zoe 2348254 MIF /08 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 3m69 (NC) 18

5 MOUGIN Juliette 1671597 MIF /08 Sg Hericourt 70 BFC 3m52 (NC) 16

6 TALBI Lucile 1757111 MIF /08 Sg Hericourt 70 BFC 3m51 (NC) 16

7 BISSOLI Julie 2059514 MIF /08 Sg Hericourt 70 BFC 3m20 (NC) 12

8 PINOT Clea 2358640 MIF /08 Luxeuil Athle 70 70 BFC 3m15 (NC) 12

9 CROCHETET Jade 2240996 MIF /08 Luxeuil Athle 70 70 BFC 3m08 (NC) 11

10 HOUZER Germinale 1987955 MIF /08 Sg Hericourt 70 BFC 2m98 (NC) 10

Longueur / MIM (28/06/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAFORGE Pierrick 2397466 MIM /08 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 4m64 (NC) 22

2 MAIROT Noa 2420464 MIM /08 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 4m32 (NC) 19

3 LE GAL Kylian 2414078 MIM /08 Sg Hericourt 70 BFC 3m89 (NC) 15

4 TONIUTTI Theo 2358288 MIM /08 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 3m87 (NC) 14

samedi 22 juillet 2023  9h173 / 4



Héricourt (Stade De Mougnot)  le 28 juin 2023

Meeting Jeunes Héricourt 2023

276010

SGH Athlétisme

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (28/06/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 NATALE Chiara 2334147 BEF /10 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 8m87 29

2 ROBERT Emma 2211297 BEF /10 Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 70 BFC 8m46 27

3 LISINSKI Jacinthe 1899871 BEF /11 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 8m16 26

4 ANNA Jenna 2289884 BEF /11 Ac Chatenois-les-forges 90 BFC 6m00 17

5 APPELT Noemie 2528201 BEF /11 Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 70 BFC 5m75 16

6 LELOT Louise 2298997 BEF /10 Luxeuil Athle 70 70 BFC 5m67 15

7 TOMASI Estelle 2266823 BEF /10 Sg Hericourt 70 BFC 5m20 12

8 DRON Clemence 2290476 BEF /11 Luxeuil Athle 70 70 BFC 4m89 10

Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (28/06/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 NADEAU Quentin 2480507 BEM /11 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 5m58 16

2 SCHALCK Felix 2489594 BEM /11 Luxeuil Athle 70 70 BFC 5m20 13

3 JAMET Paul 2081126 BEM /11 Sg Hericourt 70 BFC 3m81 5

4 PETIT-PRETRE Marvyn 2317901 BEM /11 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 3m62 4

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (28/06/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 FRESARD Lola 2075185 MIF /09 Sg Hericourt 70 BFC 6m58 19

2 MOUGIN Juliette 1671597 MIF /08 Sg Hericourt 70 BFC 6m06 15

3 TALBI Lucile 1757111 MIF /08 Sg Hericourt 70 BFC 4m33 5

DIRAND Rose 2502330 MIF /08 Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 70 BFC DNF 1

BISSOLI Julie 2059514 MIF /08 Sg Hericourt 70 BFC DNF 1

HOUZER Germinale 1987955 MIF /08 Sg Hericourt 70 BFC DNF 1

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (28/06/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 TONIUTTI Theo 2358288 MIM /08 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 BFC 7m16 15

LE GAL Kylian 2414078 MIM /08 Sg Hericourt 70 BFC DNS

samedi 22 juillet 2023  9h174 / 4


